Flumatic Liquid Control Equipment Co.,Limited  www.flumatic.com
Gauge 1/4" 5/16" 1/2" 1" 1.5" Color Per Bag ID mm OD mm
14G TE714025 TE714031 TE714050 TE714100 TE714150 oliver 1000 1.50+/-0.03 2.00+/-0.02
15G TE715025 TE715031 TE715050 TE715100 TE715150 amber 1000 1.37+/-0.03 1.82+/-0.02
16G NA NA TE716050 TE716100 NA grey 1000 1.20+/-0.03 1.65+/-0.02
17G NA NA TE717050 NA NA white 1000 1.04+/-0.03 1.50+/-0.02
18G TE718025 TE718031 TE718050 TE718100 TE718150 green 1000 0.84+/-0.03 1.27+/-0.02
19G NA NA TE719050 NA NA black 1000 0.70+/-0.03 1.05+/-0.02
20G TE720025 TE720031 TE720050 TE720100 TE720150 pink 1000 0.60+/-0.01 0.91+/-0.02
21G TE721025 TE721031 TE721050 TE721100 TE721150 purple 1000 0.51+/-0.01 0.82+/-0.02
22G TE722025 TE722031 TE722050 TE722100 TE722150 blue 1000 0.41+/-0.01 0.71+/-0.02
23G TE723025 TE723031 TE723050 TE723100 TE723150 orange 1000 0.33+/-0.01 0.64+/-0.02
24G NA NA TE724050 NA NA Light blue 1000 0.30+/-0.01 0.56+/-0.02
25G TE727025 TE725031 TE725050 TE725100 TE725150 red 1000 0.25+/-0.01 0.51+/-0.02
26G NA NA TE726050 NA NA peach 1000 0.24+/-0.01 0.45+/-0.01
27G TE725025 TE727031 TE727050 TE727100 TE727150 clear 1000 0.20+/-0.01 0.41+/-0.01
28G NA NA TE728050 NA NA Grey 1000 0.19+/-0.01 0.39+/-0.01
30G TE30025 TE730031 TE730050 TE730100 NA lanvender 1000 0.15+/-0.01 0.31+/-0.01
32G TE732025 TE732031 TE732050 NA NA yellow 1000 0.10+/-0.01 0.25+/-0.01
The following color for reference:
Color Coding and Gauge
Gauge Color
14 Olive

Orange
Red
Clear
Lavender
20
21
Flumatic Liquid Control Equipment Co.,Limited  www.flumatic.com
Gauge Part # Color Per Bag
14G TN14 oliver 1000
16G TN16 grey 1000
18G TN18 green 1000
20G TN20 pink 1000
22G TN22 blue 1000
25G TN25 red 1000
Gauge 1/2" 1.5" Color
14G TE614050 TE614150 oliver
15G TE615050 TE615150 amber
18G TE618050 TE618150 green
20G TE620050 TE620150 pink
21G TE621050 TE621150 purple
22G TE622050 TE622150 blue
25G TE625050 TE625150 red
0.41+/-0.02 0.81+/-0.02
0.32+/-0.02 0.81+/-0.02
0.60+/-0.02 1.02+/-0.02
0.50+/-0.02 0.91+/-0.02

sealed packs of 50 or bulk packs. Tapered tips improve
application of higher viscosity fluids and particle filled pastes as
the smooth taper design allows for lower air pressures to be
used. Tapered tips are industrial safe to 100 psi and are silicone
free plastics. Our tips are safe and hygienic, eliminating risk of
splitting or breaking while being used.
1.50+/-0.03
Specification:
ID mm
Flumatic Liquid Control Equipment Co.,Limited  www.flumatic.com
Gauge 1/2'' 1'' Color
21G TEF21050 TEF21100 Grey
25G TEF25050 TEF25100 Pink
27G TEF27050 TEF27100 Red
Gauge 1/2''
14G TE814050
15G TE815050
16G TE816050
17G TE817050
18G TE818050
19G TE819050
20G TE820050
21G TE821050
22G TE822050
23G TE823050
24G TE824050
25G TE825050
26G TE826050
27G TE827050
28G TE828050
30G TE830050
0.30+/-0.02
0.15+/-0.01 0.31+/-0.01
ID mm OD mm
1.50+/-0.03 1.82+/-0.02

ID mm
0.50+/-0.02
0.30+/-0.02
TEF Teflon Lined Tips
The Teflon Lined Tip is suited to the controlled application of
Cyanoacrylates, Solvents, Activators, Primers and other liquids.
The crimped Teflon inner tube prevents reactive Cyanoacrylates
from clogging during application. The Teflon tube extends 1/8"
from the stainless steel tube to prevent damage to sensitive
substrates. Supplied in sealed boxes of 50 with bulk available on
request.  This tip features a double helix luer locking pink hub for
easy identification. The tips are silicone free and chloride free to
prevent contamination of any liquid dispensed.
Flumatic Liquid Control Equipment Co.,Limited  www.flumatic.com
Gauge 1/2''
18G TED18050
20G TED20050
21G TED21050
22G TED22050
23G TED23050
25G TED25050
27G TED27050
Gauge
15G
Gauge
14G

31 Olive
32 Ambe
33 Green
34 Pink
35 purple
36 Blue
Total: 144
TE621050 PP Flexible Dispensing Tips 21G 1/2'' 3
TE622050 PP Flexible Dispensing Tips 22G 1/2'' 3
TE618050 PP Flexible Dispensing Tips 18G 1/2'' 3
TE620050 PP Flexible Dispensing Tips 20G 1/2'' 3
TE614050 PP Flexible Dispensing Tips 14G 1/2'' 3
TE615050 PP Flexible Dispensing Tips 15G 1/2'' 3
TEF25050 Teflon Lined Dispensing tips 25G 1/2'' 3
TEF27050 Teflon Lined Dispensing tips 27G 1/2'' 3
TE73005045 Premium Dispensing Tips  45· 30G 1/2'' 3
TEF21050 Teflon Lined Dispensing tips 21G 1/2'' 3
TE72505045 Premium Dispensing Tips  45· 25G 1/2'' 3
TE72705045 Premium Dispensing Tips  45· 27G 1/2'' 3
TE72105045 Premium Dispensing Tips  45· 21G 1/2'' 3
TE72205045 Premium Dispensing Tips  45· 22G 1/2'' 3
TE71805045 Premium Dispensing Tips  45· 18G 1/2'' 3
TE72005045 Premium Dispensing Tips  45· 20G 1/2'' 3
TE71405045 Premium Dispensing Tips  45· 14G 1/2'' 3
TE71505045 Premium Dispensing Tips  45· 15G 1/2'' 3
TE700NB Tip Cap 5
The lower Layer
TT25 Tapered Tips 25G 5
TE700NO Tip Cap 5
TT20 Tapered Tips 20G 5
TT22 Tapered Tips 22G 5
TT16 Tapered Tips 16G 5
TT18 Tapered Tips 18G 5
TE730050 Premium Dispensing Tips 30G 1/2'' 5
TT14 Tapered Tips 14G 5
TE725050 Premium Dispensing Tips 25G 1/2'' 5
TE727050 Premium Dispensing Tips 27G 1/2'' 5
TE22050 Premium Dispensing Tips 22G 1/2'' 5
TE723050 Premium Dispensing Tips 23G 1/2'' 5
TE720050 Premium Dispensing Tips 20G 1/2'' 5
TE721050 Premium Dispensing Tips 21G 1/2'' 5
TE715050 Premium Dispensing Tips 15G 1/2'' 5
TE718050 Premium Dispensing Tips 18G 1/2'' 5
QNT（PCS）
 The Upper Layer
TE714050 Premium Dispensing Tips 14G 1/2'' 5
Assorted Needle Tip Kit(FU-002DKIT)
    A useful tip selection kit containing 144 assorted tips from our precision TE range (0.5" long), a selection of
45° bend angled tips, all size tapered tips,sample tip caps,Teflon Lined Dispensing tips and PP Flexible
Dispensing Tips. Dual level plastic box with printed card for easy product identification. All tips feature double
helix locking thread for safety and are safe to use to 100 psi. Hubs are colour filtered plastic for UV protection.
All components are silicone and chloride free. We can also can include the tips at your request.
Part Number FU-002DKIT contains the following:
Part Number Discription
Flumatic Liquid Control Equipment Co.,Limited  www.flumatic.com
Vol. Clear Black Amber Per Bag
3cc TE1E03C TE1E03B TE1E03A 50
5cc TE1E05C TE1E05B TE1E05A 50
10cc TE1E10C TE1E10B TE1E10A 50
20cc TE1E20C TE1E20B TE1E20A 50
30cc TE1E30C TE1E30B TE1E30A 50
55cc TE1E55C TE1E55B TE1E55A 50
Vol. Clear Green Per Bag
3cc TE1J03C TE1J03G 50
5cc TE1J05C TE1J05G 50
10cc TE1J10C TE1J10G 50
20cc TE1J20C TE1J20G 50
30cc TE1J30C TE1J30G 50
50cc TE1J50C TE1J50G 50
   Dispensing syringe barrels are silicone and chloride- free and
designed to work with syringeguns and pneumatic dispensers.
The syringe barrels are made from low friction polypropylene to
ensure accuracy, repeatability and productivity. Features a luer

3cc
5cc
10/20cc
30cc
55cc
TE3E10 TE3E10R
TE3E30 TE3E30R
TE3E03 TE3E03R
TE3E05 TE3E05R
Re-usable end caps for sealing the top of the syringe barrel in
sizes 3cc, 5cc, 10cc, 30cc and 55cc. Polyethylene Polyethylene
for an air tight seal preventing any leaks and ensuring fluids can
be stored inside the barrel safely.
Specification:
 Part #(Orange) Part #(Red)
50cc TE1E50 100
End Caps(USA)
20cc TE2E20 100
30cc TE3E30 100
5cc TE2E05 100